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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

ACWORTH 1A
ACWORTH 1A
ACWORTH 1A
ACWORTH 1B
ACWORTH 1C
ADDISON 01
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
BELLS FERRY 02
BELLS FERRY 02
BELLS FERRY 02
BELLS FERRY 03
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 02
BAKER 01
BIRNEY 01
BIRNEY 02
BIRNEY 02
BRYANT 01
BRYANT 02
BLACKWELL 01
BRUMBY 01
BRUMBY 01
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHALKER 01
CHALKER 02
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 02
COOPER 01
CHESTNUT RIDGE
DICKERSON 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01

coooo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

AC1A
AC1A
AC1A
AC1B
AC1C
ADOL
AUL1A
AUL1A
AUL1A
AUL1A
BF02
BFO02
BFO02
BFO03
BGO1
BGO1
BG02
BKO1
BRO1
BRO2
BRO2
BTO1
BT02
BWO1
BYO1
BYO1
CAO01
CAO01
CAO01
CHO2
CHO3
CKO01
CKO02
CLO1
CLO1
CLO02
Ccoo1
CRO1
DCO1
DIOL
DIOL1
DIOL
DIOL
DIOL1
DIOL1
DIOL

NBR

248
522
553
248
251
434
531
532
533
534
477
478
510
547
245
250
460
250
517
235
514
487
487
547
503
548
414
419
552
243
468
000
460
441
530
530
441
438
437
404
417
419
495
500
549
555

CNG

011
011
011
011
011
006
013
013
013
013
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
013
013
013
013
013
011
011
013
006
006
013
011
011

011
013
013
013
013
006
006
013
006
006
011
011
013
011

SEN

037
037
037
037
037
032
033
033
033
033
037
037
032
021
037
037
037
037
033
033
033
006
006
021
006
006
032
006
006
037
037

037
033
033
033
033
032
032
006
006
006
006
006
006
006

HSE

035
036
035
035
035
042
039
039
039
039
042
042
042
043
032
035
032
035
037
033
033
039
039
043
041
041
041
041
041
032
037

032
033
039
039
033
045
045
040
040
041
040
040
040
040

JUD FIR

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
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012
012
012
012
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012
012
012
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012
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002
002
002
002
002
000
034
034
034
034
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
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LRG

LRG
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
30 35 159 1
3 0 3
0 0 9
43 33 180 1
59 48 95 1
14 13 75
19 16 19
14 8 23
36 30 31
32 49 27
8 8 36
3 5 12
6 5 27
35 36 178 2
22 12 74
4 2 4
3 7 55
46 41 156 1
60 47 61
29 33 52
0 0 0
49 54 14
335 218 57
15 11 85
25 21 9
88 93 65
17 13 43
78 63 105 1
58 47 41
3 6 81
21 18 69 1
0 0 0
64 55 202 2
8 12 33
20 16 37
59 41 57
37 30 32
8 7 85
7 5 88 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
29 24 20
34 28 36
26 23 18
58 60 17
3 10 4
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TOTAL
VOTERS

236

238

100

154

184
20



12/01/09 GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE PAGE
SSVRZ936R1 VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM COBB
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

COUNTY COUNTY BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE ASIA-PI ASIA-PI HISP-LT HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
PRECINCT PRECINCT COMBO FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE OTHER TOTAL
NAME CODE NBR CNG SEN HSE JUD FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
DOWELL 01 DLO1 468 011 037 037 012 1 7 000 20 21 90 84 2 1 1 1 0 0 10 230
DODGEN 01 DO01 439 006 032 045 012 3 6 000 1 3 53 73 5 8 3 1 0 0 11 158
DURHAM 01 DUO1 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 8 8 113 126 5 5 1 0 0 0 9 275
DAVIS 01 DV01 425 006 021 043 012 3 5 000 4 7 51 71 1 3 2 1 0 0 6 146
EASTSIDE 01 EAOL 437 006 032 045 012 2 6 000 3 0 88 104 2 6 1 1 0 0 10 215
EASTSIDE 02 EAO2 431 006 032 041 012 2 6 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EAST COBB 01 ECO1 434 006 032 042 012 3 5 000 5 3 24 36 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 76
EAST COBB 01 ECO1 436 006 032 043 012 3 5 000 3 3 35 35 3 6 1 0 0 0 3 89
ELIZABETH 01 ELO1 245 011 037 032 012 1 4 000 65 55 136 156 6 12 4 11 0 1 23 469
ELIZABETH 01 ELO1 526 011 033 038 012 3 5 000 1 1 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 26
ELIZABETH 02 ELO2 510 011 032 042 012 3 5 000 10 12 53 66 4 2 0 5 0 0 15 167
ELIZABETH 03 ELO3 434 006 032 042 012 3 5 000 7 10 51 50 3 7 2 4 0 0 17 151
ELIZABETH 03 ELO3 506 011 032 038 012 3 5 000 1 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16
ELIZABETH 04 ELO4 429 006 032 038 012 3 6 000 21 19 56 64 7 5 0 0 0 0 8 180
ELIZABETH 04 ELO4 527 011 033 038 012 3 6 000 37 31 14 25 1 1 2 1 0 0 5 117
ELIZABETH 05 ELOS 434 006 032 042 012 3 5 000 10 13 105 107 12 8 2 3 0 0 18 278
ELIZABETH 06 ELO6 434 006 032 042 012 3 5 000 4 9 71 84 9 7 2 3 0 0 11 200
EAST PIEDMONT 0 EPO1 401 011 037 038 012 3 5 000 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
EAST PIEDMONT 0 EPO1 474 011 037 038 012 3 4 000 24 14 38 34 2 5 4 4 0 0 14 139
EAST PIEDMONT 0 EPO1 505 011 032 038 012 3 4 000 5 2 30 34 0 2 1 2 0 0 9 85
EAST VALLEY 01 EVO1 431 006 032 041 012 2 6 000 5 3 62 85 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 166
FAIR OARKS 01 FOO1 517 013 033 037 012 4 7 000 84 100 85 94 8 14 8 13 0 0 36 442
FAIR OARKS 02 FO02 517 013 033 037 012 4 7 000 149 139 96 104 3 10 14 24 0 0 45 584
FAIR ORKS 04 FO04 517 013 033 037 012 4 7 000 45 49 77 77 2 1 20 26 0 0 26 323
FAIR OARKS 05 FOO05 501 013 006 040 012 4 7 000 57 58 56 70 1 0 10 17 0 0 24 293
FULLERS PARK 01 FPO1 432 006 032 042 012 2 6 000 6 7 58 44 7 5 0 1 0 0 7 135
FULLERS PARK 01 FPO1 437 006 032 045 012 2 6 000 1 2 38 38 4 7 1 1 0 0 11 103
FORD 01 FRO1 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 12 11 97 100 0 4 1 0 0 0 3 228
FREY 01 FYO1l 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 10 9 54 68 2 4 3 3 0 0 9 162
GARRISON MILL 0 GMO1 425 006 021 043 012 3 5 000 4 7 70 85 2 3 4 3 0 0 9 187
GRITTERS 01 GTO1 434 006 032 042 012 3 5 000 2 3 16 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 41
GRITTERS 01 GTO1 510 011 032 042 012 3 5 000 13 15 48 77 2 3 5 3 0 0 11 177
HARMONY-LELAND HLO1 487 013 006 039 012 4 3 000 82 84 90 88 3 4 14 12 0 0 22 399
HARRISON 01 HRO1 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 6 9 89 92 0 1 1 1 0 0 12 211
HIGHTOWER 01 HTO1 426 006 021 045 012 3 5 000 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
HIGHTOWER 01 HTO1 438 006 032 045 012 3 5 000 3 4 56 69 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 142
HAYES 01 HYO1 243 011 037 032 012 1 1 000 6 13 97 95 2 4 2 5 0 0 9 233
HAYES 01 HYO1 247 011 037 035 012 1 1 000 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
KENNESAW 1A KE1A 249 011 037 035 012 1 4 326 LRG 19 17 79 88 2 6 1 6 0 0 11 229
KENNESAW 2A KE2A 246 011 037 032 012 1 4 326 LRG 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
KENNESAW 2A KE2A 317 011 037 032 012 1 1 326 LRG 51 30 134 106 8 3 8 4 0 0 19 363
KENNESAW 2B KE2B 317 011 037 032 012 1 1 326 LRG 0 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9
KENNESAW 2B KE2B 319 011 037 035 012 1 1 326 LRG 13 28 145 193 10 8 6 11 0 0 26 440
KENNESAW 3A KE3A 246 011 037 032 012 1 4 326 LRG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENNESAW 3A KE3A 249 011 037 035 012 1 4 326 LRG 16 12 63 57 3 3 6 3 0 0 6 169
KENNESAW 3A KE3A 461 011 037 032 012 3 4 326 LRG 3 1 23 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 44
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COUNT

Y

PRECINCT

NAME

KENNESAW
KENNESAW
KENNESAW
KELL 01
KEMP 01
KEMP 02
KEMP 02
KEMP 02
KEMP 03
LASSITER
LINDLEY 0
LINDLEY 0

LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN

LEWIS 01
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABRY 01
MACLAND 0
MURDOCK 0

MCEACHERN 01
MCEACHERN 01
MCCLESKEY 01

MCCLURE 0
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA

4A
5A
5B

01
1
1

1
1

1

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2B
2B

oo oo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

KE4A
KES5A
KES5B
KLO1
KP01
KP02
KP02
KP02
KP03
LAOL
LIOL
LIOL
LMO1
LMO2
LMO3
LMO4
LWO1
MAOL
MAOL
MAO2
MAO2
MAO3
MAO3
MAO3
MAO4
MBO1
MCO1
MDO1
MEOL
MEOL
MKO1
MLO1
MRI1A
MRI1A
MRI1A
MRI1A
MRI1A
MRI1A
MR2A
MR2A
MR2B
MR2B
MR2C
MR3A
MR3A
MR3A

NBR

249
249
249
424
243
464
467
468
464
422
260
314
464
464
464
464
464
441
530
487
530
260
485
487
485
425
235
438
270
441
424
243
409
489
496
502
535
539
295
518
518
561
000
446
469
519

CNG

011
011
011
006
011
011
011
011
011
006
013
013
011
011
011
011
011
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
006
013
006
011
013
006
011
013
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
013

011
011
013

SEN

037
037
037
021
037
037
037
037
037
021
006
006
037
037
037
037
037
033
033
006
033
006
006
006
006
021
033
032
033
033
021
037
006
006
006
006
033
033
033
033
033
033

033
037
033

HSE

035
035
035
043
032
036
037
037
036
042
034
044
036
036
036
036
036
033
039
039
039
034
039
039
039
043
033
045
033
033
043
032
040
040
040
041
040
040
032
038
038
038

038
038
038
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012
012
012
012
012
012
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012
012
012
012
012
012
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
28 19 99
10 15 85
26 22 68
2 10 73
6 7 63
9 10 71
4 5 20
0 0 2
1 5 60
8 5 47
25 25 79
34 35 25
12 15 89
13 11 131 1
19 10 99 1
3 4 66
3 7 44
35 24 72
15 6 37
14 10 15
14 9 28
1 4 8
16 27 45
10 12 35
3 8 33
1 0 44
45 47 84
2 2 58
25 29 61
1 0 2
2 1 59
3 0 31
1 0 0 0
1 0 1 1
1 43 27 10
1 72 55 28
1 0 0 5
1 5 7 16
2 23 23 31
2 8 4 40
2 39 35 47
2 54 42 33
0 0 0
3 5 2 64
3 0 0 0
3 66 60 60
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287
196
208
179
141
173
65
4
124
163
237
146
215
304
249
139
112
199

165

127
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COUNT
PRECIN
NAME

MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARS HILL
MARS HILL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL

NORTH COBB 01
NORTH COBB 01

NICKAJACK
NICKAJACK
NICKAJACK

NORTON PARK 01

Y
CT

5B

01
01
01

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

MR3A
MR4A
MR4A
MR4A
MR4A
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4C
MR4C
MR4E
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6B
MR6B
MR6C
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MS01
MS02
MTO1
MTO03
MTO04
NCO1
NCO1
NJO1
NJO1
NJO1
NPO1

NBR

556
233
253
447
541
233
253
447
470
233
253
000
357
520
524
528
545
293
488
512
524
454
480
491
525
538
451
525
000
455
459
492
497
537
544
464
464
437
437
431
247
250
203
205
421
260

CNG

013
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011

011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
006
011
011
011
011
006
011
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006
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011
011
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011
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006
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006
011
011
013
013
006
013
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

NORTON PARK 02
NORTON PARK 02
NICHOLSON 01
OAKDALE 01
OREGON 01
OREGON 02
OREGON 02
OREGON 03
OREGON 03
OREGON 03
OREGON 04
OREGON 05
OREGON 06
PEBBLEBROOK 01
PEBBLEBROOK 02
PEBBLEBROOK 02
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
POST ORK 01
POPE 01

POPE 01

PALMER 01
PALMER 01
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
PITNER 01

ROCKY MOUNT 01
ROCKY MOUNT 02
ROCKY MOUNT 02
RED ROCK 01
RIVERSIDE 01
ROSWELL 01
ROSWELL 02
SANDY PLAINS 01
SHALLOWFORD FAL
SIMPSON 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 04

COUNTY
PRECINCT COMBO
CODE NBR
NP02 263
NP02 514
NSO1 424
OKO01 203
ORO1 464
ORO02 441
OR02 517
ORO3 449
ORO3 516
ORO3 521
ORO04 517
ORO05 466
OR06 517
PEOL 487
PEO2 487
PEO2 530
PFO1 420
PFO1 431
PFO1 458
PMO1 243
PMO02 243
POO1 425
PPO1 423
PPO1 436
PRO1 215
PRO1 460
PS1A 360
PS1A 442
PsS2A 268
PsS2A 559
PS3A 269
PTO1 460
RMO1 425
RMO2 424
RMO2 425
RRO1 464
RSO1 487
RWO1 438
RWO2 438
SAQ01 434
SF01 425
SI01 423
SMO01 435
SM03 432
SM03 456
SM04 431

CNG

013
013
006
013
011
013
013
011
013
013
013
011
013
013
013
013
006
006
006
011
011
006
006
006
011
011
011
013
013
013
013
011
006
006
006
011
013
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
011
006

SEN

006
033
021
006
037
033
033
033
033
033
033
037
033
006
006
033
006
032
033
037
037
021
021
032
021
037
033
033
033
033
033
037
021
021
021
037
006
032
032
032
021
021
032
032
033
032

HSE

034
033
043
034
036
033
037
038
037
038
037
036
037
039
039
039
041
041
041
032
032
043
042
043
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032
033
033
033
033
033
032
043
043
043
036
039
045
045
042
043
042
042
042
040
041
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012
012
012
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012
012
012
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012
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012
012
012
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012
012
012
012
012
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012
012
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012

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS
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490
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000
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W N e

BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE FEMALE
VOTERS VOTERS
53 58 54 48
0 5 9 14
11 7 83 91
60 44 93 104
9 10 32 42
32 21 20 13
48 63 61 46
4 3 14 11
8 9 17 14
95 65 45 57
60 62 34 53
37 27 78 93
62 44 62 61
92 96 63 45
24 28 27 27
36 36 53 48
5 7 18 23
18 19 112 94
1 4 14 9
4 3 60 70
4 1 58 70
3 3 114 136
4 4 52 72
0 0 0 0
9 6 54 62
21 17 113 93
1 0 1 0
61 64 83 78
84 71 51 35
0 0 0 0
52 54 76 70
6 5 61 55
4 4 42 64
6 4 42 42
5 2 49 62
4 5 44 64
93 60 18 21
1 0 73 99
2 5 114 117
16 13 79 83
2 1 86 101
7 6 43 52
4 3 47 50
45 41 147 152
24 22 36 28
2 3 47 50
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7
4
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TOTAL
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246
33
213
329
107
95
248
34
55
304
253
263
261
331
122
189
62
278
32
152
138
277
154
0
152
274
2
306
269
0
278
148
126
105
134
124
215
189
277
225
211
122
126
439
136
118
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5B
SMYRNA 6A
SMYRNA 6A
SMYRNA 7A
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7C
SMYRNA 7C
SMYRNA 7C
SOPE CREEK 01
SOPE CREEK 02
SOPE CREEK 03
SWEETWATER 01
SWEETWATER 02
SWEETWATER 04
SWEETWATER 05
SPRAYBERRY 01
TERRELL MILL
TERRELL MILL
TERRELL MILL
TIMBER RIDGE
TEASLEY 01
TRITT 01
VAUGHAN 01
VININGS 01
VININGS 01
VININGS 01
VININGS 02

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

SN1A
SN1A
SN1A
SN2A
SN2A
SN2B
SN3A
SN3A
SN3A
SN3A
SN4A
SN4A
SN5A
SN5A
SN5A
SN5B
SN6A
SN6A
SN7A
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7C
SN7C
SN7C
S001
5002
S003
SWO01
SW02
Swo4
SW05
SY01
TMO1
TMO1
TMO1
TRO1
TSO01
TTO1
VAO1
VGOl
VGOl
VGOl
vG02

NBR

202
405
408
330
406
406
331
494
540
546
332
560
333
351
353
000
334
338
335
335
337
339
340
540
335
337
486
431
431
431
441
441
441
441
434
431
509
548
439
203
426
464
205
417
421
205

CNG

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
011
011
013
013
013
013
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013
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013
013
013
013
013
013
011
013
013
013
006
006
006
013
013
013
013
006
006
011
013
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006
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006
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006
006
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006
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033
032
032
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021
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034
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034
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040
040
034
034
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034
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS

9 2 36
26 19 19
102 70 50
2 2 26
10 12 15
92 82 101 1
29 26 36
64 60 55
0 0 0
1 0 1
44 51 135
0 0 0
77 56 76
3 4 8
31 18 5
0 0 0
79 64 141 1
0 0 0
7 9 59
24 17 126 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
2 4 6
0 0 0
4 5 43
2 8 28
0 0 3
4 9 49
27 33 115 1
11 14 239 2
30 27 61
120 75 95
129 100 103
34 25 47
12 13 66
22 40 65
9 6 13
0 0 0
2 0 73
28 23 129 1
3 8 120 1
4 8 109 1
0 0 0
10 12 52
1 1 27
98 99 234 2
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TOTAL
VOTERS

80
82
326
53
66
469
140
252
1

4
361

368

66

470

161

267

154

738



12/01/09 GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE PAGE
SSVRZ936R1 VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM COBB
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF DECEMBER 01, 2009

COUNTY COUNTY BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE ASIA-PI ASIA-PI HISP-LT HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
PRECINCT PRECINCT COMBO FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE OTHER TOTAL
NAME CODE NBR CNG SEN HSE JUD FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
VININGS 03 VG03 421 006 006 044 012 2 2 000 44 39 102 99 0 4 6 2 0 0 15 311
VININGS 04 vG04 205 013 006 044 012 2 2 000 48 33 61 59 2 0 2 2 0 0 10 217
VININGS 04 vG04 421 006 006 044 012 2 2 000 1 0 66 66 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 141
WADE GREEN 01 WG01 460 011 037 032 012 3 4 000 3 0 26 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 56
WADE GREEN 01 WG01 462 011 037 035 012 3 4 000 15 20 56 78 4 4 2 0 0 0 14 193
WADE GREEN 02 WG02 460 011 037 032 012 3 4 000 7 3 14 15 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 44
WADE GREEN 02 WG02 462 011 037 035 012 3 4 000 12 3 56 57 2 3 3 1 0 0 10 147
WILLEO 01 WLO1 425 006 021 043 012 3 5 000 7 4 83 106 1 0 1 1 0 0 14 217

COUNTY TOTALS 6,031 5,398 13,910 14,591 535 584 608 686 1 2 2,582 44,928



